2 YEAR OLD PACING FILLIES

HORSE

PASS LINE

ITS A LOVE THING
ODDS ON PLATINUM
RESILIENCE

ELODIE HANOVER
CAVIART BELLE
BETTOR SISTERS
OUTLAWGUNS N ROSES
CHEESE PARTY
BONITAS BEST BET
WATCHING YOU
OVER ICE

BYBY BABY BYBY
cocolJoio
COLLUSION HANOVER
CHIP OF EVIL
BLAZING BELLE

ANN

ONE MORE BET
GENIE HANOVER
TRIBAL DANCER
TAMARA HANOVER
GOODMORNING NOVA
WICKED WEATHER
REIGNING JADE

SIRE
ALL BETS OFF
BETTORS DELIGHT
BETTORS DELIGHT
JIMMY FREIGHT
BETTING LINE
CAPTAINTREACHEROUS
BETTORS DELIGHT
CAPTIVE AUDIENCE
BETTERTHANCHEDDAR
ALL BETS OFF
HES WATCHING
CUSTARD THE DRAGON
VERTICAL HORIZON
BETTERTHANCHEDDAR
BETTORS DELIGHT
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
BETTORS DELIGHT
HES WATCHING
ALL BETS OFF
CAPTAINTREACHEROUS
SUNSHINE BEACH
ARTSPEAK
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
MCWICKED
CAPTAINTREACHEROUS

DAM
BREAKHEART PASS
LOVE FOR SAIL
AMERICAN JEWEL
MIA SEELSTER
EMILY R HANOVER
ELOQUENT GRACE
ASHLEES QUIK
GUNSLINGIN GAL
TEA PARTY PRINCESS
BONITA BEACH
CASH REWARD
ARM IN ARM
BA BYE CEIA LATER
VIARQUISE DE SARAF
COVFEFE
EVIL FIGHT
3EAUTYONTHEBEACH
ADDICTED TO LOVE
P L KAHLUAA
;00D WILL HANOVEI
THAT DAY
TRANSFER HANOVER
GOODMORNING KY
WINDY SPORT
ABBIJADE HANOVER
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2023 SUMMARY
1 2
10 2
6 2
2 6
4 1
2 2
7 2
2
4 3
1 3
5 4
3
5
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1
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MONEY
$682,152
$560,656
$370,207
$153,616
$114,297
$488,555
$100,126
$95,540
$91,675
$96,954
$92,465
$80,500
$79,625
$77,553
$75,669
$75,299
$105,121
$72,360
$71,908
$79,515
$59,050
$58,890
$55,224
$54,059
$56,252

TIME
1:493
1:502
1:522
1:520
1:521
1:494
1:532
1:532
1:563
1:513
1:533
1:542
1:522
1:541
1:543
1:561

1:530
1:520
1:522
1:522
1:523
1:561
1:533
1:522

TRACK
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2023 CANADIAN ONLY
1 2
9 1
6 2
2 6
4 1
2 2
2
2
4 3
1 3
4 3

3
5
4 1
1 1
2 1
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3
3 3
1
3 3
5 1
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1
1 1
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MONEY
$512,152
$509,006
$370,207
$153,616
$114,297
$113,555
$100,126

$95,540
$91,675
$90,204
$82,325
$80,500
$79,625
$77,553
$75,669
$75,299
$72,621
$72,360
$71,908
$66,775
$59,050
$58,890
$55,224
$54,059
$40,423



